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But as for you, be strong and do not give up, for your work will be rewarded ~ 2 Chronicles 15:7 

 
Inspire Believe Achieve 

Our aim is to inspire and encourage our children to believe in their ability to succeed through learning. This vision 
will enable them to achieve and succeed in reaching their full potential and beyond, now and for their future. 

 

                                                        

 

 
 

  

TERM DATES 2019 - 2020 
 
 

 
TERM 1 

Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 2019 – Staff Training Day 
 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 – Beginning of Term 1 
 
Friday 18th October 2019 – End of Term 1 
 

 

TERM 2 
Monday 28th October 2019 – Staff Training Day 

 
Tuesday 29th October 2019 – Beginning of Term 2 
 
Thursday 19th December 2019 – End of Term 2 
 

 
Bank Holidays – Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th December &  

Wednesday 1st January 2020 
 

 

TERM 3 
Monday 6th January 2020 – Beginning of Term 3 
 
Friday 14th February 2020 – End of Term 3 
 

 

TERM 4 
Monday 24th February 2020 – Beginning of Term 4 
 
Thursday 2nd April 2020 – End of Term 4 
 

Friday 3rd April 2020 – Staff Training Day 
 

Bank Holidays – Friday 10th April & Monday 13nd April 
 

 

TERM 5 
Monday 20th April 2020  - Beginning of Term 5 
 

Bank Holidays – Friday 8th May – May Day 
 
Thursday 21st May 2020 – End of Term 5 
 

Friday 22nd May 2020 – Staff Training Day 
 

Bank Holidays – Monday 25th May 2020 
 

 

TERM 6 
Monday 1st June 2020 – Beginning of Term 6 
 
Tuesday 21st July 2020 – End of Term 6 
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